South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:38:35 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0057 General Bill, By Elliott, Ford, McGill, Mescher, Glover and Branton
Summary: Chicora-Waccamaw Indian Tribe, Pee Dee Indian Tribe; Indians, Resolutions

A BILL TO RECOGNIZE THE CHICORA-WACCAMAW INDIAN TRIBE AND THE PEE DEE INDIAN TRIBE AS INDIAN
TRIBES OF SOUTH CAROLINA REPRESENTING THE CHICORA-WACCAMAW INDIAN PEOPLE AND THE PEE DEE
INDIAN PEOPLE, RESPECTIVELY, AND TO CONFER UPON THEM SUCH RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES AS ARE PROVIDED
BY LAW TO INDIAN TRIBES OF THIS STATE.

01/10/01
01/10/01
01/24/01
03/27/01
03/27/01
04/04/01
04/04/01
04/05/01
04/05/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
Amended SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-16

Page 1 of 1



