

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

### **S 0057 General Bill, By Elliott, Ford, McGill, Mescher, Glover and Branton**

**Summary:** Chicora-Waccamaw Indian Tribe, Pee Dee Indian Tribe; Indians, Resolutions

A BILL TO RECOGNIZE THE CHICORA-WACCAMAW INDIAN TRIBE AND THE PEE DEE INDIAN TRIBE AS INDIAN TRIBES OF SOUTH CAROLINA REPRESENTING THE CHICORA-WACCAMAW INDIAN PEOPLE AND THE PEE DEE INDIAN PEOPLE, RESPECTIVELY, AND TO CONFER UPON THEM SUCH RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES AS ARE PROVIDED BY LAW TO INDIAN TRIBES OF THIS STATE.

01/10/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
01/10/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
01/24/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15
03/27/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
03/27/01	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
04/04/01	Senate	Amended SJ-18
04/04/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
04/05/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
04/05/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-16